Grossmont College Men’s Basketball Schedule

Thursday, November 7-9
Friday, November 15-17
Wednesday, November 27
December 6 — December 8
Wednesday, December 18
Saturday, December 28 - 30
Wednesday, January 8
Wednesday, January 15
Friday, January 17
Wednesday, January 22
Friday, January 24
Wednesday, January 29
Friday, January 31
Wednesday, February 5
Friday, February 7
Wednesday, February 12
Friday, February 14
Wednesday, February 19
Friday, February 21

Wednesday, February 26

Friday/Saturday Feb 28 or Mar 1

Wednesday, March 5
Saturday, March 8

Saturday-Sunday, March 15-16

Home games in bold

2013-2014
College of the Desert Tournament
San Diego City Tournament
El Camino College
Grossmont College Invitational
El Camino Compton
San Diego Mesa Tournament
MiraCosta @ Grossmont
Grossmont @ Miramar
Palomar @ Grossmont
Grossmont @ Mt San Jacinto
Grossmont @ Southwestern
San Diego Mesa @ Grossmont
Imperial Valley @ Grossmont
Grossmont @ Cuyamaca
Grossmont @ MiraCosta
Grossmont @ San Diego City
Miramar @ Grossmont
Grossmont @ Palomar
Mt San Jacinto @ Grossmont
Playoffs Regional Round 1
Playoffs Regional Round 2
Playoffs Regional Round 3

Playoffs Regional Round 4
State Final Four@ Cerritos College

* Doubleheader

TBA
TBA
5:00
2,4,6,8
5:00*
TBA
7:00*
7:00
5:00
7:00
7:00*
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00*
5:00
6:00
5:00*
TBA
TBA
TBA

TBA
TBA



